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Rikert Grand Prix Results
Rikert Men
3/18/2022 Prologue
Jury Information Course Information F-Value:800
TD Tamra Mooney Name 3.3k National FIS
Amie Smith Length Calculated Penalty 34.26
coc Andrew Johnson Laps 1 Applied Penalty 34.26
NRL
Rank Bib Name National FIS Class Team Time Points
1 5 Ogden, Ben 6548120 3530902 U23  UVM Ski Team 00:07:39.6 0
2 18 Nystedt, Jacob 7033045 3501553 SR UVM SKI TEAM 00:07:47.8 14.27
3 15 Ovrum, Matias 6929615 3423835 U23 UVM SKI TEAM 00:07:50.3 18.62
4 3 Burt, Aidan 6666957 3531137 U20  University of Vermont 00:07:54.0 25.07
5 20 Sweet, Finn 6676019 3531058 U20  University of Vermont 00:07:55.7 28.02
6 12 Burt, Gregory 6606795 3530968 U23 UVM SKI TEAM 00:07:55.9 28.37
7 2 Westervelt, Bjorn 6426957 U23  uvm ski team 00:07:59.7 34.99
8 11 Wolter, Peter 6120398 3530900 SR Middlebury College Ski Team 00:08:02.8 40.38
9 13 Moore, Willson 6666118 U23  Middlebury College Ski Team 00:08:06.1 46.13
10 6 Young, Jack 6679600 3531108 U20 Colby 00:08:09.7 52.39
1 19 Ketchel, Elliot 6443462 3530965 U23 Bowdoin 00:08:11.3 55.18
12 Hodges, Sam 6502709 3530858 U23  Middlebury College Ski Team 00:08:17.3 65.62
13 Sparks, Victor 6753947 3531064 U20  Colby Nordic ski team 00:08:18.5 67.71
14 23 Siegel, Andrew 6647970 3530957 SR University of Wyoming 00:08:26.4 81.46
15 21 Greenberg, Tabor 6894412 U116  GMVS 00:08:26.7 81.98
16 16 Valentine, Joshua 6646529 3530984 U23  Middlebury College Ski Team 00:08:29.9 87.55
17 14 Moore, Logan 6652903 3531177 U220  Middlebury College Ski Team 00:08:34.7 95.91
18 29 Nadler, Andrew 6278218 3530607 SR Ford Sayre 00:08:37.2 100.26
19 26 Shycon, David 6934339 3531208 U18  Stratton Mountain School 00:08:39.5 104.26
20 24 Rodgers, Colin 5473731 M3 Green Mountain Valley School  00:08:40.8 106.53
21 10 Lee, Tyler 6649398 3531121 SR Ford Sayre 00:08:45.8 115.23
22 25 Palcsik, Lucas 6922355 3531246 U18  Green Mountain Valley School  00:08:48.0 119.06
23 22 Mcintosh, Elvis 6836115 3531180 U20  Green Mountain Valley School 00:08:50.6 123.59
24 8 Christner, Jack 6771886 U20  Middlebury College Ski Team 00:08:52.8 127.42
25 32 Thompson, John 6905136 U23  NWVE/Paul Smiths College 00:09:04.3 147.43
26 27 Alexander, Nico 6822308 U20 Loppet Nordic Racing 00:09:161 167.97
27 1 Pessl, Hans Peter 6324352 3530854 U23  Middlebury College Ski Team 00:09:18.0 171.28
28 28 Carlson, Taylor 7040773 U16  Mansfield Nordic Club 00:09:25.0 183.46
29 51 Atocha, Lorenzo U16  Frost Mountain Nordic 00:09:27.9 188.51
30 43 Huckins, Jeremy M2 Stowe Nordic 00:09:40.3 2101
31 54 Clayton, Thomas SR NWVE 00:09:45.5 219.15
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Page, Dennis 6649972
Magnan, Tyler

Gaughan, Michael

Armbruster, Omar 6921499
Mclintosh, Matthew 7046646
Burnham, Jimmy

Isselhardt, Mark

Bolduc, Damian

Sullivan, Liam

Burnham, Robert 1161306
lvanov, Ilvan

Bradlee, Robert 2704781
Miller, Lincoln

Willsey, Jamie

Rakov, Miles 7163195
Crafts, Steve

Moore, Reaghan 7080552
Alexander, Per

Naimie, Christopher 6651752
Pirrung, Jorgen

Bednarczyk, Dallas

Rakov, Simon

Schneider, Eliot 7157257
Kellogg, Carl 6561647
Nemeth, William 6716186
Torniainen, Matthew 4910030

3531003

M1
M2
M2
u20
u14
M1
M4
M3
u23
M7
u14
M7
u16
M5
u18
M5
uU16
u23
M6
u14
M5
M5
u18
u20
u20
M4

Nansen Ski Club

NWVE

Mansfield Nordic Club
Rochester Nordic Racing
Green Mountain Valley School
Csu

Craftsbury Ski Club/Team Bump
NWVE

Williams Swim and Dive
EMXC

Stratton Mountain School
Freedom Trail Nordic

Frost Mountain Nordic

NWVE

Freedom Trail Nordic
Mansfield Nordic

Green Mountain Valley School
Midd club nordic

Bow Nordic

Frost Mountain Nordic

Freedom Trail Nordic

Frost Mountain Nordic
Middlebury College Ski Team
Middlebury College Ski Team
GHN-ADK Vauhti

00:09:48.5
00:09:51.2
00:09:54.2
00:09:56.7
00:10:02.5
00:10:19.9
00:10:41.6
00:10:46.4
00:10:48.2
00:10:53.3
00:10:55.9
00:11:04.9
00:11:05.9
00:11:22.7
00:11:271
00:11:39.4
00:11:55.3
00:11:56.0
00:12:34.7
00:12:41.7
00:13:06.0
00:19:11.5

224.37
229.07
234.29
238.64
248.74
279.03
316.8
325.15
328.29
337.16
341.69
357.35
359.09
388.34
396
417.41
445.08
446.3
513.66
525.85
568.15
1204.35



